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WASTE PLASTIC COMPACTOR
FOR CHEMICAL RECYGLING
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OTHER MACHINES
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 OTHER MACHINES
 SORTING DEVIGE SERIES
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BEh (kN)

1% (LxWxH)(mm)
B8 (kg)
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MSC-GS98 MSC-GS128 MSC-GS168

28.7
1680
4940x1350x1930

4050x1200x1810 4590x1280x1870

3500 4600

MSC-GS258 MSC-GS288 MSC-GS328
39.9
2880

6210x1840x2030

3280
5760x1690x2070 6780x1920x2180

8400 13000

MSC-GS478 MSC-GS358 MSC-GS608 MSC-GS808

7960x2140x2350(8810x2270x2450|8810x2270x2450

19000 23000

9830x2370x2640
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. e (RN MODEL MSC-MDPQ300 MSC-MDPQS500

MODEL MSC-FAX0803A
E—9— (kW)
HHE (m/h)

MODEL MSC-HB-MS-1000 MSC-HB-MS-1500 MSC-HB-MS-2000 MSC-HB-MS-2800
HHE (kg/h) 2000-2500
3 (LxWxH)(mm) 7000x2800x3000
ER (ko) T T

MODEL MSC-HB500 MSC-HB1500 MSC-HB3000 MSC-HB4000

R oo/ 2000-3000
& (LxWxH)(mm) 12000x4500x5750

3000-4000
7000x2800x3200
2300

3000-4000
14500x4500x5750
3500




MODEL MSC-DTSL200  MSC-DTSL300  MSC-DTSL400

= (kg/h) 800-1000 1000-1200 1200-1500
1% (LxWxH)(mm) | 1200x750x1600 | 1330x800x1800 | 1500x900x2100

MODEL TR BRaK
e

MODEL MSC-ZT2Y180 MSC-2T17Y250
Wi® ko/h) | 500 800
F3% (LxWxH)(mm)
£8 (ko) 30|  500]

MODEL MSC-DD500 MSC-DD800 MSC-DD1000
T T I B

& (LxWxH)(mm) [1500x1200x1620|1680x1420x1750|1776x1700x2250




MODEL MSC-62500 MSC-GZ1000  MSC-GZ2000

ST ] R
o] e w
XTI T T
w0 | @] ] m

MODEL B89 Y 1—OURT

Mg (kg/h) 300-1000
EE (ko) 300-1200

MODEL
e T ) B
T R ) R

BETLYS- THUE BRTLYT-2t 08 #RTLYY-3tE




MODEL LBOUARY

E= (kg) 300-1200

MODEL AYYa1-AYR7
E—5— (kW) 0.75-5.5
M (kg/h) 300-1000
EE (ko) 300-1200

MODEL UBIJVR7
E—5— (kW) 0.75-5.5
mHE (kg/h) 300-1000

EE (ko) 300-1200
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R 7£ 3h [ #t]
T982-0023
EREWATABEEF1TH4-31
TEL:022-281-8994 FAX:022-774-1779
[MSC Lab])
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http://msc-co.jp
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